
6. Helly-Cup

Berlin-Hellersdorf, 13.05.2023

Klasse

D-Jugend 
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

27kg
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Pool
Platz

Platz

Pool A

1 Jalal Asadi SV Luftfahrt Ringen
3:57

02
3:37

03
 0  0 10 7.

2 Leo Nitsch SV Luftfahrt Ringen
SS 12:8

51
2:15

04
1:12

03
 1  5 15 5.III

3 Abubakr Permanov Weddinger Ringerverein
0:40

04
SS 12:2

51
SS 6:0

52
 2 10 18 4.II

4 Iisa Borchashvili SV Luftfahrt Ringen
SS 4:0

53
SS 10:3

52
 2 10 14 2.I

Pool B

1 Leo Holleufer TuS Hellersdorf 88
1:00

02
SS 4:0

53
1:13

04
 1  5  8 6.III

2 Ömer Bingöl Türkischer Ringerverein
SS 4:0

51
2:10

04
 1  5  4 3.II

3 Mia Ilayda Lamiya Sehmujovic SV Luftfahrt Ringen
0:20

04
0:20

01
 0  0  0 8.

4 Inal Zaindankov 1. Luckenwalder SC
SS 2:0

53
TÜ 16:0

42
SS 10:4

51
 3 14 28 1.I

Paarungen  Pool A  Runde III

2-3 Leo Nitsch - Abubakr Permanov

Paarungen  Pool B  Runde III

1-4 Leo Holleufer - Inal Zaindankov

Finale
Kampf um
Platz 5+6

Kampf um
Platz 3+4

Kampf um
Platz 1+2

Pool A 2 Leo Nitsch SV Luftfahrt Ringen 5 5.SS 3:2

Pool B 1 Leo Holleufer TuS Hellersdorf 88 0 6.00:30

Pool A 3 Abubakr Permanov Weddinger Ringerverein 1 4.04:00

Pool B 2 Ömer Bingöl Türkischer Ringerverein 3 3.PS 4:8

Pool A 4 Iisa Borchashvili SV Luftfahrt Ringen 0 2.01:15

Pool B 4 Inal Zaindankov 1. Luckenwalder SC 4 1.TÜ 0:15
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